
IB & AP COMBINED EXAM SCHEDULE MAY 2023

Note that College Board (AP) and IBO determine designated dates and times for exams; this schedule merely reflects those dates. 

updated 9/12/22 MORNING 7:45 AM AFTERNOON 11:45 AM
Friday April 28

IB Business HL p1 (of 2)

IB Business SL p1 (of 2)  

Monday May 1
IB Business HL p2 (of 2) 

AP Chemistry 
IB Business SL p2 (of 2) 

Tuesday May 2 AP Environmental Science IB Physics HL p1 & 2 (of 3)  

AP Psychology

Wednesday May 3 IB Physics HL p3 (of 3)  IB English Literature HL p1 (of 2)

AP English Literature & Composition AP Computer Science A 

Thursday May 4 IB English Literature HL p2 (of 2) AP Statistics 

AP Macroeconomics 

Friday May 5
AP United States History  IB Computer Science HL p1 (of 2)  

IB Computer Science SL p1 (of 2)  
IB Env-Systems & Societies SL p1 (of 2) 

Monday May 8

IB Computer Science HL p2+p3 (of 3) IB Math AA HL p1 (of 3) 
IB Computer Science SL p2 (of 2)  IB Math AI SL p1(of 2) 
IB Env-Systems & Societies SL p2 (of 2) AP Computer Science Principles 
AP Calculus AB
AP Calculus BC 

Tuesday May 9
IB Math AA HL p2  (of 3) IB Latin SL p1 (of 1)

IB Math AI SL p2 (of 2) AP Physics C: Mechanics 
AP English Language & Compoosition AP Physics C: Electricity & Magnetism  

Wednesday May 10
IB Latin SL p2 (of 2) IB History HL p1 & 2 (of 3)  

IB Math AA HL p3  (of 3) IB History SL p1 & 2 (of 2)
AP Spanish Language AP Biology 

Thursday May 11 IB History HL p3 (of 3)  IB Chemistry HL p1&2 (of 3)

AP French Language IB Chemistry SL p1&2 (of 3)

Friday May 12 IB Chemistry HL p3 (of 3) IB French B HL p1+p2 Reading  Comprehension (of 3)  

IB Chemistry SL p3 (of 3) IB French B SL p1+p2 Read Comprehension (of 3)  

Monday May 15 IB French B HL p3 (of 3) Listening Comprehension IB Economics SL p1 (of 2)    
IB French B SL p3 (of 3) Listening Comprehension 

Tuesday May 16 IB Economics SL p2 (of 2)   
IB Spanish HL p1+p2 Reading Comprehension (of 3) 

IB Spanish SL p1+p2 Reading Comprehension (of 3) 

Wednesday May 17 IB Spanish HL p3 Listening Comprehension (of 3) IB Biology HL p1 & 2 (of 3) 

IB Spanish SL p3 Listening Comprehension (of 3) 

Thursday May 18 IB Biology HL p3 (of 3) END OF EXAMS


